2.1 The table below shows the Prudential Indicator (PI) which highlights the actual 2005/06

capital expenditure position and the updated estimated capital programme for 2006/07 to
2008/09.  The financing of the capital programme is also shown.  Changes to the capital
expenditure estimates relate to projects approved by Executive during the year.

 2005-06
Actual

2006/07
Original

2006-07
Revised

2007-08
Revised

2008-09
Revised

Capital
Expenditure

Total
Expenditure

3,917307 3,066,000 3,066,000 2,276,000 2,276,000

Financed By:

Capital Receipts 404,756 1,290,180 1,290,180 650,000 650,000
Capital Grants 2,085,705 1,776,000 1,776,000 1,476,000 1,476,000
Capital Reserves
Revenue 617,846   150,000 150,000

Net Capital
Requirement

809,000 0 0 0 0

3. THE COUNCIL’S BORROWING NEED (THE CAPITAL FINANCING REQUIREMENT)

3.1 The table below shows the Council’s Capital Financing Requirement, which is the Council’s

underlying external indebtedness for a capital purpose.  It flows directly from the capital
expenditure plans above, and will also be adjusted for annual revenue charge for debt
repayment ( the Minimum Revenue Provision).

 2005-06
Actual

2006-07
Original

2006-07
Revised

2007-08
Revised

2008-09
Revised

Capital
Financing
Requirement –
CFR

Total CFR

0 0 0 0 0

Net Movement
in CFR

-738,091 0 0 0 0

PI – External
Debt

Borrowing 5,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000
Other long term
liabilities

0 0 0 0 0

Total Debt 31
March

5,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000

4. LIMITS TO BORROWING ACTIVITY

4.1 The first key control over the Council’s activity is a Prudential Indicator to ensure that over

the medium term, net borrowing will only be for a capital purpose.  Net external borrowing
should not, except in the short term, exceed the total of capital financing requirement in the
preceding year plus the estimates of any additional capital financing requirement for 2006/07
and the following two financial years.  This allows some flexibility for limited early borrowing
for future years.

 2005-06
Actual

2006-07
Original

2006-07
Revised